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Women / 9 / Senior 1
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Lorente Garcia1340
Excalibur

9.550 9.250 9.6759.650 38.125
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Katharine Michelini1339
ENA

9.400 9.475 9.3759.525 37.775
3T 1 3 5 2 

2 

Sydney Walker1351
VIGS

9.650 9.000 9.3259.325 37.300
1 10 5 7T 3 

3 

Nariyah Hough1349
United Gymnastix

9.400 8.700 9.3259.575 37.000
3T 14 2 7T 4 

4 

Marisol McLaughlin1342
FGC

9.350 9.200 9.1009.125 36.775
8 5 9 14 5 

5 

Hannah Schouviller1338
Docksiders

9.250 8.800 9.0009.450 36.500
12* 13 4 16 6T

6T

Brianna Dorr1348
TopFlight (NJ)

9.250 9.050 8.9759.225 36.500
12* 8 7 17 6T

6T

Korryn Wingertsahn1344
Gym Dandys

9.275 9.100 9.1508.775 36.300
10* 7 16 11T 8T

8T

Julia Heckler1341
FGC

9.275 8.900 9.1259.000 36.300
10* 12 12* 13 8T

8T

Elizabeth Casey1330
Apollo

9.225 9.250 8.8259.000 36.300
15 2T 12* 19 8T

8T

Ciana Rios1347
Star Bound

9.100 9.125 8.7009.275 36.200
18 6 6 21 11 

11 

Erica Beyer1332
CEG

9.400 8.950 9.4258.400 36.175
3T 11 20 4 12 

12 

Anastasia Frank1333
CEG

9.375 8.500 9.2009.025 36.100
6T 15 11 10 13 

13 

Dorothy Cervarich1336
Chantilly Academy

8.725 9.025 9.1509.150 36.050
20 9 8 11T 14 

14 

Kaylie Bokey1352
WVGTC/G-Force

9.300 8.425 8.7509.075 35.550
9 16 10 20 15 

15 

Wendy Wilson1335
Capital

9.250 7.750 9.5008.925 35.425
12T 19T 15 2 16 

16 

Annabelle Frazier1350
VIGS

9.200 8.075 9.3258.700 35.300
16T 17 17 7T 17 

17 

Adrianna Runko1337
Devlin

9.375 9.225 8.4507.775 34.825
6T 4 22 22 18 

18 

Veda Riggan1346
Hershey Aerials

9.000 7.750 9.0758.950 34.775
19 19T 14 15 19 

19 

Gianna Vallone1331
Berks East

9.200 7.350 9.3508.025 33.925
16T 21 21 6 20 

20 

Luiza De Oliveira1329
Action

0.000 0.000 9.4508.500 17.950
21T 22T 19 3 21 

21 

Savanna Ulat1334
Capital

0.000 7.825 0.0008.575 16.400
21T 18 18 23 22 

22 

Taylor Openlander1343
Flipstarz

0.000 0.000 8.8750.000 8.875
21T 22T 23 18 23 

23 
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Women / 9 / Senior 2
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Vaiarelli1043
Will-Moor

9.650 9.250 9.5509.425 37.875
2 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Sophia Sokolowsky1044
World Class

9.300 9.100 9.6759.225 37.300
8T 5 4 1 2 

2 

Jordan Hawkins1040
TNT Elite

9.250 8.750 9.3259.375 36.700
10 10 3 10 3 

3 

Caitlyn Schreiber1030
Capital

9.300 9.025 9.4258.925 36.675
8T 6T 9 6 4 

4 

Cassandra Englehart1039
Stallone

9.125 9.025 9.4008.950 36.500
17 6T 8 7T 5 

5 

Elena Bailey1026
Apollo

9.550 8.450 9.6258.800 36.425
5 14 11T 2 6T

6T

Jenae Brooks1041
VIGS

9.100 8.900 9.3759.050 36.425
18 8 6 9 6T

6T

Elizabeth Romano1029
Berks East

9.050 9.150 9.2258.975 36.400
19 4 7 17 8 

8 

Ekaterina Edwards1031
Cardinal

9.725 9.250 9.4007.925 36.300
1 1T 20 7T 9T

9T

India Dixon1032
First State

9.575 8.800 9.2508.675 36.300
4 9 13T 15T 9T

9T

Sophie Samuelson1025
Aerials

9.450 8.400 9.2009.125 36.175
6 15 5 18 11 

11 

Brooke Burkhart1033
GMS

9.325 8.575 9.2758.900 36.075
7 12 10 12T 12 

12 

Kailey Ferri1038
Silvia's

9.600 8.025 9.5008.550 35.675
3 17 15 4 13 

13 

Abigail Grillo1028
Berks East

9.150 8.675 9.0008.675 35.500
15T 11 13T 19 14 

14 

Brooke Georgel1042
VIGS

9.225 8.075 9.2758.800 35.375
11T 16 11T 12T 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Adlassnig1034
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.250 8.4008.500 35.350
13 1T 16 20 16 

16 

Emelia Diaz1036
Prestige (PA)

9.150 7.250 9.2509.500 35.150
15T 21 1 15T 17 

17 

Samantha Noble1037
Prestige (PA)

9.175 8.500 9.4508.000 35.125
14 13 19 5 18 

18 

Jiali Mann1024
AJS Pancott

9.225 8.000 9.3008.150 34.675
11T 18 18 11 19 

19 

Nicole Fisher1027
Berks East

8.875 7.950 9.2757.375 33.475
20 19 21 12T 20 

20 

Lauren Zaras1045
Xquisite

0.000 7.300 0.0008.425 15.725
21 20 17 21 21 

21 
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Women / 9 / Senior 3
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Stauch1444
World Class

9.650 9.275 9.6259.250 37.800
2 6 4T 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Esser1425
Capital

9.375 9.500 9.4009.375 37.650
7 2 2 8 2 

2 

Gabrielle Cox1441
Stallone

9.500 9.225 9.6009.125 37.450
5 7 7T 2 3 

3 

Kenna Geibel1421
AJS Pancott

9.300 9.425 9.4259.175 37.325
9T 3 6 7 4 

4 

Mallory Krock1433
Gym Dandys

9.250 9.325 9.5259.100 37.200
12T 5 9 3 5 

5 

Sierra Muns1424
Atlantic Coast

9.800 9.075 9.3008.900 37.075
1 10 13 11T 6T

6T

Felicia Poblete1442
TNT Elite

9.250 9.400 9.3509.075 37.075
12T 4 10T 9 6T

6T

Sarah Zois1430
Docksiders

9.575 9.200 9.4508.825 37.050
3 8 15 6 8 

8 

Zoe Sheehan1426
Capital

9.525 8.950 9.5008.925 36.900
4 11 12 4 9 

9 

Erin Stubbs1423
Aerials

9.300 9.175 9.1259.250 36.850
9T 9 4T 15T 10 

10 

Jordan Coleman1440
Sportsplex

9.350 9.575 9.0258.725 36.675
8 1 17 21 11 

11 

Olivia Stinnette1427
Central VA

9.250 8.575 9.1009.275 36.200
12T 13 3 17T 12 

12 

Hailey Kim1422
Action

9.275 7.950 9.3009.450 35.975
11 20 1 11T 13 

13 

Abby Kutchma1445
Xquisite

9.250 8.450 9.4758.500 35.675
12T 15 21* 5 14T

14T

Heidi Hartje1432
FGC

9.450 8.525 9.2008.500 35.675
6 14 21* 14 14T

14T

Riley Waldrop1428
Chantilly Academy

9.250 8.600 9.1008.700 35.650
12T 12 18 17T 16 

16 

Camryn Irvin1434
Gymniks

9.200 8.100 9.0509.075 35.425
19T 19 10T 20 17 

17 

Cecilia Smith1429
Classics

9.225 8.350 8.4509.125 35.150
18 16 7T 25 18 

18 

Megan Keller1436
NGA

9.200 8.250 8.8258.800 35.075
19T 17 16 23 19 

19 

Lindsey Butler1420
AJS Pancott

9.025 8.150 9.1258.475 34.775
24 18 23 15T 20 

20 

Kayla Williams1431
ENA

9.100 7.400 9.1008.675 34.275
23 21 19 17T 21 

21 

Megan Bankes1443
TWD

9.125 7.000 8.5758.850 33.550
22 22 14 24 22 

22 

Kara Lee1435
Gymstrada

9.200 6.400 9.2758.650 33.525
19T 23 20 13 23 

23 

Elizabeth Hulse1437
Parkettes

9.250 0.000 8.9500.000 18.200
12T 24T 25 22 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Senior 3
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amaya Burns1439
Sportsplex

0.000 0.000 9.3258.000 17.325
25 24T 24 10 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Senior 4
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Niya Joshua1115
Paragon (VA)

9.450 9.225 9.5259.400 37.600
4T 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Lucas1120
US Gymnastics

9.450 9.100 9.5009.525 37.575
4T 9 1 2 2 

2 

Adelina Rodrigues1109
Docksiders

9.500 9.450 9.2258.775 36.950
2 2 10 10T 3 

3 

Alyssa Dillon1114
North Stars

9.625 9.225 9.3758.650 36.875
1 5T 11 5T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Blessley1118
Star Bound

9.250 9.325 9.2258.900 36.700
8 4 5T 10T 5 

5 

Rileigh Cardin1101
ASAP

9.325 8.850 9.3508.900 36.425
6T 11 5T 7 6 

6 

Trisha Adriano1108
Dobre

9.200 9.175 9.0758.900 36.350
9 7T 5T 13 7 

7 

Faith Furletti1102
Aeon

9.150 7.975 9.4759.375 35.975
12 15 3 3 8 

8 

Ellen Kennedy1113
LTD Academy

9.475 8.150 9.1258.900 35.650
3 14 5T 12 9 

9 

Brenna Anastario1119
TopFlight (NJ)

8.650 9.350 9.0508.300 35.350
16 3 14 14 10 

10 

Hannah Schepner1116
Pittsburgh Northstar

8.950 9.175 8.5758.500 35.200
14 7T 13 17 11 

11 

Nicole Meza1112
Hill's

9.175 9.550 8.3507.950 35.025
10T 1 15 18 12 

12 

Abby Chesshire1117
Silvia's

9.125 7.550 9.4258.525 34.625
13 16 12 4 13 

13 

Annie Colantonio1104
All-Star

9.175 8.450 9.3257.450 34.400
10T 12T 17 8 14 

14 

Kayle Stone1103
Aerial East

8.875 8.450 8.8757.800 34.000
15 12T 16 15T 15 

15 

Ryan McAuley1111
GMS

9.325 0.000 9.3750.000 18.700
6T 17T 18T 5T 16 

16 

Gabriella Arra1106
CPG

0.000 8.925 0.0008.875 17.800
17T 10 9 19T 17 

17 

Jocelyn Covaney1110
Dreams

0.000 0.000 9.2500.000 9.250
17T 17T 18T 9 18 

18 

Kenzy El Masry1105
BC Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0009.075 9.075
17T 17T 4 19T 19 

19 

Estrella Seabolt1107
Classics

0.000 0.000 8.8750.000 8.875
17T 17T 18T 15T 20 

20 
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Women / 9 / Senior 5
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Susan Maranto936
Docksiders

9.625 9.425 9.3509.475 37.875
3 2 3 8T 1 

1 

Caroline Cascadden927
Apex

9.450 9.350 9.4759.500 37.775
7T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Frances Leadman943
Hill's

9.350 9.475 9.0759.400 37.300
14 1 6T 20T 3 

3 

Delaney Barone948
Ricochets

9.450 9.050 9.3259.450 37.275
7T 9T 4 10 4 

4 

Jordan Koch930
Apollo

9.225 9.200 9.2259.550 37.200
19T 6 1 15 5 

5 

Courtney Dickerson929
Apollo

9.275 9.275 9.5259.000 37.075
17 5 13T 2 6 

6 

Taryn Stauffer931
Berks

9.225 9.025 9.3509.425 37.025
19T 11 5 8T 7 

7 

Mia Rose Thackston935
Capital

9.750 8.675 9.3009.225 36.950
1 17T 9 11T 8 

8 

Sarah Foster933
Berks East

9.500 9.050 9.2759.100 36.925
5 9T 10T 13 9 

9 

Regina Walton952
Skyline

9.675 8.700 9.5008.975 36.850
2 15T 15 3 10T

10T

Meghan Bell944
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.450 9.000 9.3009.100 36.850
7T 12 10T 11T 10T

10T

Natalie Galioto945
Premier (PA)

9.375 8.700 9.2509.400 36.725
13 15T 6T 14 12 

12 

Danielle White955
US Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 9.4008.800 36.550
22 4 18T 5T 13 

13 

Jordan Wagner937
Docksiders

9.400 9.175 9.0508.725 36.350
11T 7 22 22 14 

14 

Alexis Palmieri942
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.075 9.1258.550 36.225
6 8 26 18 15 

15 

Mayah Morant950
Silver Stars

9.450 8.550 9.5758.325 35.900
7T 20 28 1 16 

16 

Lucy Waite940
G Force

9.300 8.300 9.3758.875 35.850
16 24 17 7 17T

17T

Alyssa Tompkins956
Win-Win

9.000 8.950 9.1008.800 35.850
23 13 18T 19 17T

17T

Luz van Schijndel939
ENA

9.125 8.525 9.1508.750 35.550
21 21 21 17 19 

19 

Kerry Gallagher953
Sterling

8.700 8.850 9.1758.775 35.500
27 14 20 16 20 

20 

Maggie Fausnaught938
Dynamats

8.950 8.350 9.0759.025 35.400
24 23 12 20T 21 

21 

Hailey Welch932
Berks

9.400 7.875 9.4008.475 35.150
11T 27 27 5T 22 

22 

Lillian Lin928
Apex

8.450 8.675 8.9258.900 34.950
28 17T 16 25 23 

23 

Samantha Highfield946
Rebounders

8.925 7.950 8.9509.000 34.825
25 26 13T 24 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Senior 5
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanna Zebdi941
G Force

9.525 8.425 8.6508.000 34.600
4 22 30 27 25T

25T

Rachel Pichney947
Rebounders

9.250 8.650 8.1008.600 34.600
18 19 24 29 25T

25T

Whitley Hoffman951
Skyline

9.325 8.025 8.6758.150 34.175
15 25 29 26 27 

27 

Lucy Thompson926
Aerial East

8.800 7.125 7.7259.250 32.900
26 28 8 30 28 

28 

Ellison Deegan949
Shenandoah

0.000 0.000 8.4258.575 17.000
29T 29T 25 28 29 

29 

Hailey Harpster934
CEG

0.000 0.000 9.0250.000 9.025
29T 29T 31 23 30 

30 

Kira Oh954
Top Flight (MD)

0.000 0.000 0.0008.700 8.700
29T 29T 23 31 31 

31 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Women's Level 9 Region 7 Champ.
Meet Results
Apr 12-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:19:47 AM

Women / 9 / Senior 6
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meagan Tuohy1134
Excalibur

9.350 9.450 9.5009.350 37.650
9T 3T 2 4 1 

1 

Lily Burns1139
Gymstrada

9.075 9.500 9.5259.375 37.475
23 1 1 3 2 

2 

RaeAnna Schutz1124
Atlantic Coast

9.325 9.225 9.5759.225 37.350
12T 7 3T 1T 3 

3 

Julia Yee1141
Hill's

9.600 9.450 9.3008.875 37.225
3T 3T 12 12T 4 

4 

Erin Petrino1138
Gymnastika

9.325 9.475 9.1509.100 37.050
12T 2 6 16 5 

5 

Rachel Crespo1133
Excalibur

9.150 9.150 9.5759.025 36.900
16T 9T 9 1T 6 

6 

Jennifer Miller1129
Capital

9.350 9.350 9.4758.675 36.850
9T 5 16 5T 7 

7 

Kate Wolbart1131
Docksiders

9.675 8.675 9.1009.225 36.675
1 17T 3T 17 8 

8 

Skyler Knox1128
CPG

9.300 9.275 9.0009.075 36.650
15 6 7T 18T 9 

9 

Madison Abel1144
Premier (NJ)

9.575 8.675 9.3009.075 36.625
5 17T 7T 12T 10 

10 

Tessa Moran-Santangelo1126
Berks East

9.325 8.925 9.3258.825 36.400
12T 11 13 10T 11 

11 

Sydney Williamson1152
Will-Moor

9.625 8.700 9.2008.650 36.175
2 15T 17T 14T 12 

12 

Sophia Rocereta1148
Silvia's

9.350 8.400 9.4758.925 36.150
9T 19 10T 5T 13 

13 

Caroline Crawford1146
Rebounders

9.150 9.200 9.3258.400 36.075
16T 8 21T 10T 14 

14 

Chamille Hinson1149
TNT Elite

9.475 9.150 8.9758.175 35.775
7 9T 24 20 15 

15 

Abigail Bauer1122
Aerial East

9.100 8.800 8.6758.925 35.500
20T 13 10T 23T 16 

16 

Jenna Stoudt1125
Berks

9.375 8.375 8.5009.225 35.475
8 20 3T 27 17 

17 

Kailey Deaner1140
Hershey Aerials

8.950 8.700 8.6008.600 34.850
24 15T 19 25 18 

18 

Jenna Zabroski1143
Pittsburgh Northstar

8.450 8.725 8.9008.400 34.475
26 14 21T 22 19 

19 

Dimitria Kondos1145
Premier (PA)

9.125 8.000 8.6758.475 34.275
18T 21 20 23T 20 

20 

Rebecca Ellinger1150
VIGS

8.700 7.975 8.9258.650 34.250
25 22 17T 21 21 

21 

Tara Stewart1123
Arlington Aerials

8.000 6.050 8.5508.400 31.000
27 24 21T 26 22 

22 

Mackenzie Bathe1127
CPG

6.100 7.000 9.0008.775 30.875
28 23 14 18T 23 

23 

Brianna Rogers1132
Dynamats

9.100 0.000 9.2008.750 27.050
20T 25T 15 14T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Senior 6
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Roebuck1137
GMS

9.525 0.000 9.4750.000 19.000
6 25T 25T 5T 25 

25 

Abby Thackston1151
VIGS

9.100 8.900 0.0000.000 18.000
20T 12 25T 29T 26 

26 

Harmony Hartje1135
FGC

9.600 0.000 0.0000.000 9.600
3T 25T 25T 29T 27 

27 

Taylor Johnson1147
Silvia's

0.000 0.000 9.4500.000 9.450
29T 25T 25T 8 28 

28 

Catherine Barrington1136
GMS

0.000 0.000 9.4000.000 9.400
29T 25T 25T 9 29 

29 

Kylie Warren1153
Woods

9.125 0.000 0.0000.000 9.125
18T 25T 25T 29T 30 

30 

Kiley Felmey1142
Hurricane

0.000 0.000 8.0750.000 8.075
29T 25T 25T 28 31 

31 
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Women / 9 / Senior 7
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Satterfield711
Mountain Magic

9.475 8.850 9.0509.450 36.825
1 6T 1 7T 1 

1 

Delaney Sniffen713
North Stars

9.225 9.425 9.2508.800 36.700
6T 1 8 4 2 

2 

Amanda Serapiglia709
Gymkhana

9.325 9.100 9.4008.550 36.375
4 5 11T 1 3 

3 

Shaina Rosenblum705
Atlantic Coast

9.200 8.825 8.7509.175 35.950
8T 8 3 13 4 

4 

Sophia Binsol703
Apollo

9.225 8.500 9.0009.200 35.925
6T 11 2 10 5 

5 

Madeleine McCauley717
World Class

8.950 9.150 9.0508.750 35.900
10 3T 9 7T 6 

6 

Madison Lieurance714
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.150 9.0508.900 35.850
11 3T 6T 7T 7 

7 

Kara Mott716
United Gymnastix

9.200 8.575 8.7759.050 35.600
8T 10 5 12 8 

8 

Melissa Ricciardi707
ENA

8.350 8.850 9.2009.150 35.550
13 6T 4 6 9 

9 

Mareena Scalia706
Berks

8.675 8.600 9.2758.900 35.450
12 9 6T 2T 10 

10 

Michaelah Lanza710
Head Over Heels

9.400 7.300 9.2258.550 34.475
3 13 11T 5 11 

11 

Cara Flanery715
Revolution

9.300 7.325 8.5508.325 33.500
5 12 14 14 12 

12 

Karoline Thurman702
Aerial East

8.000 7.200 8.8008.700 32.700
14 14 10 11 13 

13 

Rachel Lange704
Arena

9.450 0.000 9.2750.000 18.725
2 15T 15T 2T 14 

14 

Kelsey O'Neill701
Aerial East

0.000 9.175 0.0000.000 9.175
15T 2 15T 15T 15 

15 

Khyla Maple712
North Shore

0.000 0.000 0.0008.525 8.525
15T 15T 13 15T 16 

16 
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Women / 9 / Senior 8
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raine Smith738
North Stars

9.525 9.250 9.5759.150 37.500
2 5 7 1 1 

1 

Shannon O'Flynn718
AJS Pancott

9.125 8.975 9.1509.525 36.775
9T 10 1 8T 2 

2 

Marita Musser725
Berks

9.200 9.050 9.4009.075 36.725
6T 7 8T 3T 3 

3 

Keerston Underkoffler734
Hershey Aerials

8.975 9.400 8.9259.075 36.375
22T 1T 8T 16 4 

4 

Isabella Amrich747
Stallone

9.025 8.825 9.0509.250 36.150
19T 12T 2T 12 5 

5 

Hannah O'Dea723
Apex

9.450 9.175 9.4008.050 36.075
3 6 25T 3T 6T

6T

Nicole Kaplun749
US Gymnastics

9.075 8.650 9.1509.200 36.075
14T 16 5T 8T 6T

6T

Rebecca Lezon730
GU

9.550 8.800 9.1258.425 35.900
1 14 19T 10 8T

8T

Lauren Miller722
Apex

9.075 9.000 8.8758.950 35.900
14T 9 10T 18T 8T

8T

Trinity Love720
Aerial East

9.400 9.025 8.6008.825 35.850
4 8 12T 24T 10 

10 

Alyssa Christopulos739
Paramount

9.025 9.275 9.4507.800 35.550
19T 4 28 2 11 

11 

Kayla Long733
Hershey Aerials

9.125 8.100 9.0009.250 35.475
9T 20T 2T 13 12 

12 

Madison Afton736
Lakettes & Lakers

9.150 9.400 8.4008.475 35.425
8 1T 17 29T 13 

13 

Abigail Karnes737
Lakettes & Lakers

9.050 8.400 8.6009.250 35.300
18 18 2T 24T 14 

14 

Allison Auten721
Apex

9.125 9.400 8.8757.825 35.225
9T 1T 27 18T 15T

15T

Cindy Liu740
Paramount

9.075 8.825 8.5008.825 35.225
14T 12T 12T 26 15T

15T

Abi Collins743
Roanoke Academy

8.850 8.625 9.3008.050 34.825
24 17 25T 6 17 

17 

Jordan Reese741
Pittsburgh Northstar

8.825 8.925 8.4508.500 34.700
25T 11 16 27T 18 

18 

Brooke Simpkins751
VA Techniques

8.975 8.150 9.1008.100 34.325
22T 19 24 11 19 

19 

Katy Trammell742
Rebounders

8.825 8.100 8.7758.450 34.150
25T 20T 18 21T 20 

20 

Danielle Tostevin731
GU

8.400 8.675 8.4508.425 33.950
29 15 19T 27T 21 

21 

Samantha Benovic735
LTD Academy

9.100 7.200 8.8508.250 33.400
13 23 23 20 22 

22 

Lauren Donnelly748
Trinity

9.075 6.050 9.2008.625 32.950
14T 27 14 7 23 

23 

Jenna Shuey729
Chantilly Academy

8.700 6.600 8.3008.950 32.550
27 24 10T 31T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: V irginia USA  Gymnastics



2018 Women's Level 9 Region 7 Champ.
Meet Results
Apr 12-15, 2018

Page: 2
Printed: 4/15/2018 7:18:41 AM

Women / 9 / Senior 8
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessie Addo746
Stafford

9.300 6.400 8.4008.425 32.525
5 25 19T 29T 25 

25 

Lexi Smith727
Berks East

9.200 7.700 8.3007.100 32.300
6T 22 29 31T 26 

26 

Megan Wittman750
Ultimate

8.225 6.200 8.6508.400 31.475
30 26 22 23 27 

27 

Kayla Staquet745
Silvia's

9.000 0.000 8.9758.600 26.575
21 28T 15 14 28 

28 

Samantha Simon752
YMCA Angels

9.125 0.000 9.3500.000 18.475
9T 28T 30T 5 29 

29 

Maddie Lankford732
Gymniks

0.000 0.000 0.0009.200 9.200
31T 28T 5T 33T 30 

30 

Sarah Loughery744
Silvia's

0.000 0.000 8.9500.000 8.950
31T 28T 30T 15 31 

31 

Brenna Lawrence728
Chantilly Academy

0.000 0.000 8.9000.000 8.900
31T 28T 30T 17 32 

32 

Lauren Porter724
Apex

0.000 0.000 8.7750.000 8.775
31T 28T 30T 21T 33 

33 

Kendall Hulser719
Aerial East

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
28 28T 30T 33T 34 

34 
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